Carbon Composition Resistors
Type CBT Series
1773192  CIS  BI  12/2011 Dimensions are in millimeters Dimensions are shown for For email, phone or live chat, go to: te.com/help
and inches unless otherwise reference purposes only.
specified. Values in brackets Specifications subject
are standard equivalents. to change.
Key Features
� Designed for Pulse

b: 10kΩ
c: 1kΩ
How to Order
CBT 25 J 10K
Common Part
25 - 0.25W
50 - 0.5W
Size
J - ±5%
K - ±10%
M - ±20%
Tolerance Resistance Value
Carbon Composition
Resistor
1 ohm
(1 ohm) 1R0
1K ohm
(1000 ohms) 1K
100K ohm
(100000 ohms) 100K
1M ohm
(1000000 ohms) 1M
Компания «ЭлектроПласт» предлагает заключение долгосрочных отношений при
поставках импортных электронных компонентов на взаимовыгодных условиях!